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Gold Sponsor Andy Stebbins astebbi@fbinsmi.com

Gold Sponsor Rick Linnell rlinnell@linnellfirm.com 

Gold Sponsor Kaitlyn Johnston kaitlyn@whitestarmovers.com

Silver Sponsor Tina Stratton tina@impactids.com

Gold Sponsor Vita Merlotti merlotti@comcast.net

Gold Sponsor Mark Webberly mark.webberly@usbank.com

Gold Sponsor Dave Howarth dave@marketrendappraisals.com

Gold Sponsor Ellen Bernier ellenB@moceri.com 

Gold Sponsor Kristen Cronin kcronin@kw.com

Gold Sponsor Patrice Sinclair patrice.sinclair@raymondjames.com
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Silver Sponsor Lindsay Goebel lindsay@lindsaygoebel.com

Silver Sponsor Don White dwhite@genisyscu.org

Silver Sponsor Ron Ron St. Amant ron@cpmoving.com

Bronze Member Tammy Lauer tlauer@transmi.com

Media Sponsor Terra Csotty terra.csotty@realproducersmag.com

National Member Lynn Marie Oates lynnoates@goforwardmortgage.com

National Member Lauren Zetye Lauren.zetye@movement.com 

National Member Suzan Stojanovski suzan@capitallendingonline.com

National Member Matt Hudson  and Eric Campbell

mhudson@firstam.com
ecampbell@firstam.com

Bronze Member Jodi Merlo jmerlo@abstracttitleagency.com

Bronze Member Renee Smith  rsmith@mytitlepartners.com
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Bronze Member Chris Fitzsimmons chrisf@oaklandinsurance.com

Bronze Member Tim Perkins tperkins@coretitle.com

Bronze Member Darla Hartline dhartline@lombardohomes.com

Bronze Member Christina Kass ckass@vgtitle.com    

Bronze Member Ann Mickens amickens@fsb.bank

Bronze Member Jo Golda josorg@comcast.net

Bronze Member Joe Stanley Joseph.Stanley@citizensbank.com

Bronze Member Mike Bashore mike@bashoreservices.com   

Bronze Member Jacob Baker info@pointsnorthhomeinspections.com

Bronze Member Alma Mathley amathley@vgtitle.com

Bronze Member Marina Stajanovski maina@capitallendingonline.com
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Bronze Member Frank Hurmoz frank@hermizlending.com 

Bronze Member Kerra Schoenherr kera@capitallendingonline.com 

Bronze Member Ryan Kearns rkearns@wini.com

Bronze Member Michelle Walker inspections@en-visionpi.com

Bronze Member Kelsey Bryer kelsey.bryer@msufcu.org

Bronze Member Kay Pochert hello@lameselaser.com

Bronze Member Tabitha Treber Tabitha.Treber@caliberhomeloans.com

Bronze Member Sophia Najjar snajjar@ciainsurance.com

Bronze Member Beth Jarvis bjarvis@title-connect.com

Bronze Member Linda Ottenbacher linda.ottenbacher@53.com 

Bronze Member Tanya Strait info@sparkleblinds.com 
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Bronze Member Charyl Gordon cgordon10@gmail.com

Bronze Member Juliana Meidl julianalaura@serenityathome.org

National Member Natalie Jurkovich natalie@brickfg.com

Bronze Member Katie Dallas katie.dallas@mottomortgage.com

Bronze Member Donna DiPonio vinodiponio@gmail.com

Bronze Member Lauren Richeson laurenricheson.marykay@gmail.com 

Bronze Member Amanda Hatfield amanda.hatfield@ccm.com

Bronze Member Mike Doherty mike.doherty@junkluggers.com

Bronze Member Kori Steigerwald kori@horizoninteriordesign.com

Bronze Member Christin Canter Canter@directfinancial.com
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Bronze Member John Higgins jhiggins@mortgageone.com 

Bronze Member John Terrell john@burlyguys.com

Bronze Member Ben Totzke oakandironllc@gmail.com

Bronze Member Dawn Burdick dawnb@titleocity, LLC

Bronze Member John VanLoon john.vanloon@goosehead.com

Bronze Member George Mansour gmansour@rossmortgage.com

Bronze Member Zackary Schiebner zacks@primarytitle.com

Bronze Member Lauri Sheldon Lauriloo@wowway.com

Bronze Member Carla McLaughlin-Kane cmclaughlin-kane@fbinsmi.com

Bronze Member Faris Tadros faris@nextchapterfin.com
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Bronze Member Toni Thwaites roni@rossmortgage.com

Bronze Member Ron Lichtle ronlichtle2@hotmail.com

Bronze Member Rikki Puzzuoli rikki@alliancetitlemi.com

Bronze Member Brian McCurdy brian.mccurdy@lpl.com
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